
SBIOA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Basaveshwarnagar

Principal

Date Day Event

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid

17.07.2024 Wednesday Last day of Moharrum

16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata

26.08.2024 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami

06.09.2024 Friday Swarna Gowri Vrata

07.09.2024 Saturday Sri Ganesha Chaturti

16.09.2024 Monday Id Milad

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti / Mahalaya Amavasya

03.10.2024
To

13.10.2024

Thursday
To

Sunday
Mid-term Vacation

17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti

31.10.2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi

01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava

02.11.2024 Saturday Balipadyami

18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti

23.12.2024
To

25.12.2024

Monday
To

Wednesday
Christmas Vacation

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri

30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi

31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti




